
SAMPLER PACK

First Visit
Single Visit

5 Sessions
12 Sessions

Single Visit
4 Sessions

8 Sessions
10 Sessions

Ozone Therapy

Ears
Joints

$10
Price varies - inquire for more

Medical-grade ozone
enhances healing, oxygen
delivery, immunity, detox,
and reduces
inflammation.
Time: 5-30 minutes

A wellness device that
enhances cellular function
using light, frequencies,
and electromagnetic fields.
Time: 30 minutes

BioCharger

Intro 3-Pk Single Visit$75 $30

Face Only
Face + Blanket

$30
$60

Intro 3-Pk
Single Visit

6 Sessions
12 Sessions

$99
$50

$270
$480

Try Them All  -  $525 $275

Light therapy boosts
collagen, reduces
inflammation, evens skin
tone, and accelerates
healing.
Time: 30 minutes

Electromagnetic pulses
stimulate cell repair, relieve
pain, boost circulation, and
speeds recovery.
Time: 60 minutes

LED Light
Therapy

Modality Menu

$129
$150

Breathe 100% oxygen in a
pressurized setting to
speed healing, reduce 
inflammation, boost energy, 
& improve circulation.
Time: 60 Minutes

Infrared light detoxifies,
boosts circulation, relaxes
muscles, speeds
recovery, & promotes
wellness.
Time: 45 minutes

Hyperbaric
Oxygen
Chamber

Infrared (IR)
Sauna 

$75
$150

$710
$1,188

$25
$79

Pulsed
Electomagnetic
Field Therapy
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