

Modality Menu

Hyperbaric Oxygen Chamber

Breathe 100% oxygen in a pressurized setting to speed healing, reduce inflammation, boost energy, & improve circulation.

Time: 60 Minutes

First Visit	——	\$75	5 Sessions	——	\$710
Single Visit	——	\$150	12 Sessions	——	\$1,188



Infrared (IR) Sauna

Infrared light detoxifies, boosts circulation, relaxes muscles, speeds recovery, & promotes wellness.

Time: 45 minutes

Single Visit	——	\$25	8 Sessions	——	\$129
4 Sessions	——	\$79	10 Sessions	——	\$150



LED Light Therapy

Light therapy boosts collagen, reduces inflammation, evens skin tone, and accelerates healing.

Time: 30 minutes

Face Only	——	\$30
Face + Blanket	——	\$60



Pulsed Electromagnetic Field Therapy

Electromagnetic pulses stimulate cell repair, relieve pain, boost circulation, and speeds recovery.

Time: 60 minutes

Intro 3-Pk	——	\$99	6 Sessions	——	\$270
Single Visit	——	\$50	12 Sessions	——	\$480



Ozone Therapy

Medical-grade ozone enhances healing, oxygen delivery, immunity, detox, and reduces inflammation.

Time: 5-30 minutes

Ears	——	\$10
Joints	——	Price varies - inquire for more



BioCharger

A wellness device that enhances cellular function using light, frequencies, and electromagnetic fields.

Time: 30 minutes

Intro 3-Pk	——	\$75	Single Visit	——	\$30
------------	----	------	--------------	----	------



SAMPLER PACK

Try Them All - ~~\$525~~ \$275

